Par niveau :

NIVEAU
oe
S5e
Be
Be

Pour les classes de 5™ :

NOM
El Farissi
Boutillot
Shafron
Mendoza Banzet
Scellier
Monti
Bouffier
Bourlay
Pardon
Anton Nicolas
Rosati
Viguier
Duffaud Marthouret
Clement
Debievre
Dorigny
Martin
Deboulle
Audibert Dalia
Berry
IMajorel
Cluchier Piochon
Jacquin

Boschetti

Résultats

NOM DE LA CLASSE

A

B
A
B

PRENOM
Younes
Mairi
Moah
Otilio
Soline
Lisa
Matys
Théophane
Erine
Nicolas
Selena
Enzo
Clara
Eliott
Clementine
Laia
Lois
Jeanne
Mathis
Raphaél
Lubin
Keny
Emie

Sacha

EFFECTIF
16
14
23
26

NOM DE LA CLASSE

b

5a

ab

5a

5b

5b

5a

Sa

5b

5a

Sb

ab

5a

5a

oa

5a

ab

5a

Sa

5a

5a

Sb

5b

5b

MOYENNE

11
11
18
18

SCORE

26

22

21

19

17

17

16

15

14

14

13

13

13

13

13

11

11

10



Pour les classes de 6™ :

NOM PRENOM NOM DE LA CLASSE SCORE
Appourchaux-Deydier Mina 6b 29
Kettiger Luka 6a 28
Jaumotte Romane 6a 26
D'amras Robin 6b 26
Claux Siméon 6a 26
Jaumotte 1zia &b 25
Carrier Cekovic Mael 6a 25
Dhombres Liam 6a 25
La Rogue Samuel 6a 24
Bosse Platiere Paul 6b 24
Buffaz Emile 6b 24
Pinget Eva 6a 23
Didier Auguste 6b 23
Wolff Mila &b 22
Barbier Lola 5a 22
Smits Vandamme Charlotte 6a 21
Chanu Ayleen &b 21
Aubery Lylou 6a 20
Bolnot Wiar Kahel &b 20
Membrado Matthis 6b 19
Sauvayre MNathan 6b 19
Artigues-Nonn Gaspard 6a 19
Calcagno Souidi Zaira 5a 18

Remia Jules 6b 18



